

**Mat suit No 128 of 2023**

Order No : 09  
Dated : 13.01.2025.

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

The petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No SR /AD is received.

To : 05.03.2025 for SR /AD

D/C by me.

Addl Dist Judge,  
FTC 1<sup>st</sup> Islampur.

Addl Dist Judge  
FTC 1<sup>st</sup> Islampur, U/D  
JO Code No WB00688