

WBUD050021402023



MAT. Case No. 128 of 2023

Order No. 17

Dated 09.04.2026

Today is fixed for filing show cause by respondent as last and special chance.

The petitioner has filed hazira.

The Respondent has filed an application praying for time on the ground stated therein through the case is running exparte against Respondent. Let the same be rejected.

To : 25.06.2026 for exparte hearing.

D/C by me.

Addl District Judge,

Addl District Judge,
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB-00688